12 CORRIDA PEDESTRE SANDOVALINA

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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310
434
290
428
252
443
269
393
323
304
391
396
245
394
271
423
328
287
452
431
402
449
387
251
368
382
410
441
297
454

277
273

425
392
412
299
235
343
284
246
432
332
417
438
420
298
430
283
433
301
407
346

373
390
341
374
458
478
480
469
279
350
477
471
267
466
459
380
439
357
266

ADRIANA CAETANO BARBOSA
JESSICA CHAVES DOS SANTOS
VALDIRENE ORIAS DOS SANTOS
ARIADNY VIANA

JOCYANNE SATOMI TACHIBANA
RENATA TEIXEIRA

SOLANGE ORTEGA HARADA

ALINE RODRIGUES UBIDA

EDILENE DE FREITAS JANUARIO
TATIANE RODRIGUES

ADRIANA BARALDI VASCONCELOS
ANGELICA PEREIRA FERREIRA
EDIMARA ILAINE CARINHANA VALERIO
ANA PAULA MARINHO

FERNANDA COSTA

ANA CLAUDIA TOLENTINO EDERLI GULIN
MARLENE CANO

ROSEMAR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANNA PAULA CARDOSO DE LACERDA
ELISANGELA PEROBELI BARONI
DANIELA LIMA RAMOS

LUCIMARA COSTA MIRANDA
GRAZIELLE BERTI DA SILVA

EDNA FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS
MAYARA MENDES DOS ANJOS
ANGELA MARIA SILVA

HELGA ELOA DE PAULA MELO
DANIELLE CRISTINE O. DAINEZ
CRISTINA AP DOS SANTOS SILVA
LANA CRECEMBENI

DANIELA DE ARAUJO SILVERIO
CLAUDIA PEREIRA QUEIROZ
ADRIANA PASSONI GOULART

ANA CARLA PEREIRA

FERNANDA DE LIMA BAGLI

AGATA SABRINA DA SILVA

JULIANA CRISTINA DE JESUS SILVEIRA
GENILDES DE SANTANA SANTOS
LISANDRA MIDORI KADOWAKI
BARBARA FLORRANCE DE M. ROCHA
NEIDE ANTONIO LOPES

MARCIA DANTAS MONTEIRO DE ALENCAR
CHRISTINE ALTAFINI G. MILANEZ
SUZY ELAINE BARBOSA DA S. PINHO
MERILEN DA SILVA RIBEIRO ERA
ANA CRISTINA AP. LICURDO DA FONSECA
SUELI MENDES DA SILVA RIBEIRO
ELAINE STRAIOTO

LUCIANA YOSHIKO HARADA

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
JAQUECIANE LOPES BARBOSA

IVANI GONCALVES PORTELA
GIOVANA MARIA MERCECES DE BRITO
ELIZABETH MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS
MARILDA MACHADO DE JESUS
SUZETE BATISTA DOS SANTOS
CINTIA DE LIMA GUIDORIZZI
ADRIANA DA SILVA FONSECA
TATIANE PEREIRA MOREIRA
ADELINE BATISTA

FATIMA RIBEIRO

RAISSA ESTEVES

FERNANDO NORONHA

GISELE FARIAS

JAQUELINE TOBIAS DIAS

ISADORA SILVA SOUZA

GIOVANA NUNES

NILDA UMBELINO

CARLA RIBEIRO DIAS

ISADORA DIAS BELINE

ZELIA XAVIER DE SANTANA

ELOIZA AP. GONCALVES DAS CHAGAS
KATIA REGINA PIO

MARLENE APARECIDA UMBELINO NODA

5K FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F 50 F5054 -

F 31 F3034 -

F 42 F4044 -

F 29 F2529 -

F 34 F3034 -

F 37 F3539 1

F 51 F5054 1

F 38 F3539 2

F 31 F3034 1

F 34 F3034 2

F 37 F3539 3

F 30 F3034 3

F 55 F5559 1

F 33 F3034 4

F 24 F1624 1

F 42 F4044 1

F 59 F5559 2

F 50 F5054 2

F 45 F4549 1

F 45 F4549 2

F 36 F3539 4

F 45 F4549 3

F 29 F2529 1

F 44 F4044 2 . .

F 33 F3034 - MP.

F 57 F5559 3

F 37 F3539 5

F 44 F4044 3

F 35 F3539 6

F 31 F3034 5

F 42 F4044 4

F 42 F4044 5

F 45 F4549 4

F 34 F3034 6

F 35 F3539 7

F 20 F1624 2

F 34 F3034 7

F 67 F6569 1

F 37 F3539 8 . .

F 28 F2529 - MP.

F 54 F5054 3

F 46 F4549 5

F 46 F4549 6

F 55 F5559 4

F 38 F3539 9 . .

F 37 F3539 - MP.

F 45 F4549 7

F 48 F4549 8

F 43 F4044 6

F 52 F5054 4

F 34 F3034 8

F 37 F3539 10

F 27 F2529 2 . .

F 42 F4044 - MP.

F 43  F4044 - MP.

F 45 F4549 9

F 36 F3539 11

F 50 F5054 5

F 37 F3539 12

F 47 F4549 10

F 42 F4044 7

F 42 F4044 8

F 42 F4044 9

F 32 F3034 9

F 42 F4044 10

F 48 F4549 11

F 38 F3539 13

F 69 F6569 2

F 48 F4549 12

F 40 F4044 11

F 52 F5054 6

F 35 F3539 14

F 44 F4044 12

F 64 F6064 1

Equipe

CAPTOM

MFIT RUN

WE ASSESSOTIA CORRIDA

MFIT RUN

ISA RUN

Bruto
00:22:25
00:22:37
00:23:06
00:23:34
00:23:50
00:24:44
00:24:50
00:25:10
00:25:22
00:26:00
00:26:17
00:26:34
00:26:42
00:26:48
00:26:50
00:26:55
00:26:56
00:27:12
00:27:31
00:27:36
00:27:38
00:27:57
00:27:57
00:28:35
00:28:41
00:28:42
00:28:52
00:29:02
00:30:02
00:30:14
00:30:15
00:31:19
00:31:29
00:31:53
00:32:00
00:32:02
00:32:02
00:33:09
00:33:13
00:33:27
00:33:32
00:33:45
00:33:51
00:34:01
00:34:18
00:34:57
00:35:55
00:36:04
00:36:28
00:36:53
00:36:53
00:36:57
00:37:44
00:39:42
00:39:54
00:41:05
00:41:33
00:45:15
00:45:35
00:46:13
00:46:19
00:46:38
00:46:45
00:46:50
00:46:55
00:48:30
00:49:09
00:49:14
00:49:22
00:49:33
00:50:01
00:50:02
00:51:06
00:51:06

Liquido
00:22:24
00:22:36
00:23:06
00:23:32
00:23:50
00:24:39
00:24:50
00:25:10
00:25:17
00:25:58
00:26:17
00:26:30
00:26:39
00:26:48
00:26:48
00:26:46
00:26:54
00:27:07
00:27:21
00:27:34
00:27:34
00:27:55
00:27:55
00:28:33
00:28:35
00:28:35
00:28:47
00:28:59
00:29:59
00:30:03
00:30:08
00:31:16
00:31:25
00:31:50
00:31:45
00:31:57
00:32:02
00:33:06
00:33:10
00:33:19
00:33:31
00:33:42
00:33:45
00:33:51
00:34:09
00:34:46
00:35:54
00:36:01
00:36:23
00:36:50
00:36:46
00:36:53
00:37:33
00:39:33
00:39:44
00:40:55
00:41:24
00:45:06
00:36:42
00:46:13
00:46:19
00:46:38
00:46:45
00:46:50
00:46:55
00:48:30
00:49:09
00:49:07
00:49:22
00:49:33
00:49:50
00:49:51
00:50:58
00:50:58
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ROSALVA DA SILVA PIO
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00:51:08

00:50:59
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